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Company Profile & History

Sola Switzerland AG has its roots as a creator and a
manufacturer of the finest cutlery since 1866. For five
generations, our cutlery has been created by the purest
Swiss touch and know-how and remains until today fully
in line with the quality, professionalism and service spirit
of the founders of our company. From a local factory in
Central Europe , our company became within 143 years
a referent Swiss manufacturer of cutleries and table
serving tools on the world market.

In quantitative terms, Sola Switzerland AG is the largest
Swiss cutlery manufacturer and gains important market
share across Europe every year. Our company operates
from a number of manufacturing sites, to fulfil customer
demands worldwide on a large and diversified range
of cutleries for most of which, we maintain a sufficient
stock level immediately available to our clients, thanks
to our strategic market proximity, in-house silver plating
facilities and modern logistic platforms.



The company’s unique design competence coupled with our well-equipped
design studio, where full-size 3D models of cutlery can be designed and
fashioned out of steel before prototypes are directly sent to our manufacturing
sites, help us in maintaining our permanent support and reactivity toward
our customers.

Our uniqueness stands on ensuring a steady flow of attractive new models
every year with a styling and creativity that enjoy immense popularity on
professional, retail and airline channels all around the world. This allows
Sola Switzerland AG to remain very responsive to our customers’ unique
requirements and needs, and to keep a vital step ahead, thus being able to
answer to the latest trends and specificities on all markets.

““1S0 certificated company
offering the best quality 44

As an ISO certifi ed company, Sola Switzerland AG guaranties perfect quality
control from raw material selection, manufacturing processes — such as
cutting, rolling, hot or cold forging, silver plating and hollow handle processing
to the whole packing process. Our strict quality analysis procedure at every
step of our production, guaranties that our products will reach each and
every end-user in a perfect and reliable condition.

Thanks to the passion of our young management team and of our entire
workforce, we can satisfy and answer to the challenges and requirements
of modern-day business. Our steady rhythm with regards to major investment
in to acquire the most modern technologies, ensures that our customers
can maintain a competitive edge in the marketplace, being fully aware that
their success will finally be ours.






Our Creativity
IS Unique









Platinum Line

Cut all mirror Montevideo all mirror Royal all mirror Bistro all satin
Diamond all mirror  Montevideo sandblast San Remo all mirror Tom all satin
Fiori all mirror Moskau all mirror Santiago all mirror

The only producer of a real handmade range in actual design,
SOLA Switzerland is leading this market by far. In complete
perfection, pure manufacture, all items in precious hollow-
handle design. No other cutlery producer could offer the same
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Cut all mirror

Stainless Steel 18/10
All items with Hollow Handles.

Individual items available:

@—

—

@
*—

Code no.

119650
119651
119652
119653
101803
101804
101805
101807

Length
(mm

211
210
230
152
176
184
190
116

Description

Table Spoon
Table Fork
Table Knife
Coffee Spoon
Dessrt Spoon
Dessrt Fork
Dessert Knife
Mocca Spoon




Dessert Items Forged
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Cubism-Style all mirror
Stainless Steel 18/10

All items with Hollow Handles.

Individual items available:

Code no. Length Description
(mm)
@— 118100 211 Table Spoon
=—= 118101 209 Table Fork
—— 118102 236 Table Knife
@— 118103 155 Coffee Spoon
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Our cutlery Is created with
the purest Swiss touch
and know-how
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Fiori all mirror

Stainless Steel 18/10
All items with Hollow Handles.

Individual items available:

Code no. Length  Description

(mm)
C— 112150 206 Table Spoon
a— 112151 206 Table Fork
— 112152 230 Table Knife
o— 112153 141 Coffee Spoon
oc— 112160 187 Dessert Spoon
- 112161 188 Dessert Fork
— 112162 202 Dessert Knife
o— 112163 110 Mocca Spoon
o— 112164 224 Fish Knife
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Montevideo all mirror
Stainless Steel 18/10

All items with Hollow Handles.

Individual items available:

Code no. Length Description
(mm)
C— 114100 212 Table Spoon
a—> 114101 213 Table Fork
— 114102 237 Table Knife
C— 114103 150 Coffee Spoon/American Tea Spoon
C—o 114104 196 Dessert Spoon
= 114105 196 Dessert Fork
= 114106 219 Dessert Knife
O— 114107 117 Mocca Spoon
= 114119 150 Cake Fork
C— 114118 186 Soda Spoon
C— 114110 201 Gourmet Spoon
—— 114108 212 Fish Knife
= 114109 199 Fish Fork
C—= 114123 207 Event Spoon
o——— 114124 206 Event Fork
———— 114125 216 Event Knife
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Montevideo Quarz
Stainless Steel 18/10

All items with Hollow Handles.

Individual items available:

Code no. Length Description
(mm)
C— 113100 212 Table Spoon
s——> 113101 213 Table Fork
— 113102 237 Table Knife
C— 113103 150 Coffee Spoon/American Tea Spoon
C—> 113104 196 Dessert Spoon
= 113105 196 Dessert Fork
—— 113106 219 Dessert Knife
©S— 113107 117 Mocca Spoon
= 113115 150 Cake Fork
C—— 113113 186 Soda Spoon
C— 113110 201 Gourmet Spoon
—— 113108 212 Fish Knife
= 113109 199 Fish Fork



22



23



Moscow all mirror
Stainless Steel 18/10
All items with Hollow Handles

Individual items available:

Code no. Length Description
(mm)
C— 125251 211 Table Spoon
= 125252 211 Table Fork
—— 125253 233 Table Knife
O— 125254 - Coffee Spoon
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Royal all mirror
Stainless Steel 18/10

All items with Hollow Handles.

Individual items available:

Code no.

115601
115602
115603
115604
115606
115607
115608
115609
115610
115611

Length
(mm)

206
208
238
154
190
191
208
119
165
212

Description

Table Spoon
Table Fork
Table Knife
Coffee Spoon
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Mocca Spoon
Cake Fork
Fish Knife
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San Remo all mirror
Stainless Steel 18/10
All items with Hollow Handles

Individual items available:

Code no. Length Description
(mm)
@— 115100 209 Table Spoon
=—= 115101 210 Table Fork
~—— 115102 249 Table Knife
@— 115103 166 Coffee Spoon
@— 115106 190 Dessert Spoon
=— 115107 189 Dessert Fork
~—— 115108 207 Dessert Knife
e— 115109 129 Mocca Spoon
= 115105 186 Cake Fork
®&—— 115111 195 Soda Spoon
e — 115110 210 Fish Knife
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Santiago all mirror
Stainless Steel 18/10
All items with Hollow Handles

Individual items available:

Code no. Length Description
(mm)
C—= 121400 214 Table Spoon
a—> 121401 210 Table Fork
— 121402 241 Table Knife
C—> 121403 153 Coffee Spoon
=>—= 121404 168 Cake Fork
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Tom all mirror
Stainless Steel 18/10

All items with Hollow Handles.

Individual items available:

Code no. Length Description
(mm)
@—=& 100036 162 Spoon for Kids
—D-men 100037 154 Fork for Kids
“w=¢ 100038 173 Knive for Kids
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Steak Range all mirror
Stainless Steel 18/10

Individual items available:

Code no.  Length Description
(mm)
=—=  Bistro all satin 118751 204 Steak Fork HH
~=mm—=  Bistro all satin 118752 206 Steak Knife HH
~=m-—e  Big all mirror 118550 259 Steak Knife HH
~mm—m  Chef all mirror 116049 249 Steak Knife HH
~==——=  Prestige all mirror 102679 248 Steak Knife HH
~=mm=e  Turin all mirror 103784 245 Steak Knife HH
~~mm—s  Turin all satin 103790 245 Steak Knife HH
~=m—m  Como all mirror 110505 229 Steak Knife HH
~=—m—m  Baguette all mirror 100534 222 Steak Knife HH
~———  Baguette all mirror 100564 233 Steak Knife HH










Premium

7th Generation Cardinal all satin
Miracle all mirror

Vegas all mirror

Virginia all mirror



7th Generation Cardinal all satin
40 Stainless Steel 18/10



Miracle all mirror
Stainless Steel 18/10
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Vegas all mirror
Stainless Steel 18/10



Virginia all mirror
Stainless Steel 18/10
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Switzerland AG
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